The product: LL LR3301

Is protected by the following patent(s):

Country

Italy

France
Germany
United Kingdom
United States
Sweden
Australia
European Union
United Kingdom

NO

EP3,850,426
EP3,850,426
EP3,850,426
EP3,850,426
US11,294,263
EP3,850,426
2019337793
005638079-0001-0002
90056380790001-2

Status

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
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