The product: LL LR3301

Is protected by the following patent(s):

Country	N°	Status	
Italy	EP3,850,426	Granted	
France	EP3,850,426	Granted	
Germany	EP3,850,426	Granted	
United Kingdom	EP3,850,426	Granted	
United States	US11,294,263	Granted	
Sweden	EP3,850,426	Granted	
Australia	2019337793	Granted	
European Union	005638079-0001-0002	Granted	
United Kingdom	90056380790001-2	Granted	